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RELACAO DE CANDIDATOS HOMOLOGADOS

Inscricdo | Candidato
821 ABEL LUIS POKORSKI
89 ADAO ELIO VARGAS DA SILVA
338 ADAO LUIS MARQUES STRADA
374 ADELMO DE SOUZA E SILVA
862 ADILSON PIMENTEL CORREA
114 ADNILSON ANTONIO DA SILVA
822 ADRIANA LOPES
833 ADRIANE FARIAS SILVEIRA
403 ADRIANO FORMIGHIERI DA SILVA
311 ALAOR FERREIRA DA SILVA
396 ALBENEIR DE OLIVEIRA MOUREIRA
446 ALESSANDRO BORBA DA SILVA
139 ALESSANDRO SCHULTZ RAFAELLI
681 ALESSANDRO ZOZIMO LEAL
461 ALEX GOMES LEANDRO MATZENBACHER
282 ALEX SANDRO RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA
279 ALEX TOLEDO DA SILVA
517 ALEXANDRE BITTENCOURT CARRASCO
90 ALEXANDRE CORREA GRAMINHO
141 ALEXANDRE DE MORAIS DA SILVA
439 ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS GOMES
482 ALEXANDRE FERREIRA CORREIA
538 ALEXANDRE SARAIVA
728 ALEXSANDER SOUZA DA SILVEIRA
249 ALEXSANDRO MELERO ANTONELLI
709 AMANDA DA SILVA SARAIVA
796 ANA LUCIA DE CARVALHO DIAS
120 ANDERSON DAGOBERTO NUNES SANTIAGO
553 ANDERSON FURTADO
695 ANDERSON GORZIZA DE OLIVEIRA
767 ANDERSON OLIVEIRA DE LIMA
798 ANDERSON ROCHA
682 ANDERSON SILVEIRA DE SOUZA
720 ANDERSON SOUZA DA SILVEIRA
655 ANDRE DA SILVA VIEIRA
485 ANDRE DE ANDRADE VIEIRA
778 ANDRE LUIS CORREIA COELHO
414 ANDRE MARIO BARCELLOS
659 ANDRE SACCILATTO
187 ANDREI FERREIRA MARTINS
527 ANTONIO CASSIMIRO DE SOUZA FILHO
444 ANTONIO JOSE BARBOSA SCHERER
571 ANTONIO UBIRAJARA NEVES DA ROSA
202 ARLINDO CAMARGO DE OLIVEIRA
109 ATAIDES FRANCISCO PEREIRA FARSEN
199 ATILO DREY ESCOBAR
585 AUGUSTO CESAR DE SOUZA LEOTE

353

BERNARDO GUZ



700 BRUNO CAMPOS SEVERO

428 CARLOS ALBERTO COSTA PINTO

29 CARLOS ALBERTO DO AMARAL

247 CARLOS ALBERTO VIEIRA WEBER

704 CARLOS ALEXANDRE CIRNE LOPES
149 CARLOS ANDRE COSTA RIBEIRO

196 CARLOS EDUARDO NUNES DA SILVA
36 CARLOS EDUARDO PERES DA SILVA
300 CARLOS HENRIQUE TEIXEIRA DE CARVALHO
468 CARLOS LEANDRO PEREIRA DA SILVA
260 CARLOS ROBERTO QUADROS SANTOS
677 CASSIO JOSE DAPONT CAYE

287 CASSIO MARQUES COLLARES

569 CESAR AUGUSTO VARGAS VIANA

582 CESAR DE ABREU VIEIRA

327 CESAR DOS PASSOS MARTINS

112 CHRISTIAN BRANDT ZIEGE

510 CIDINEI ITABAJARA MACARTHY DA SILVA
344 CILA RIBEIRO LEMOS QUADROS

329 CLAITON BUJES SCHWALBE

726 CLAITON DE SOUZA HOFF

775 CLAITON JARBAS CAVALHEIRO MAURANTE
246 CLAITON JULIANO DE MOURA

317 CLAITON ROSA DE OLIVEIRA

842 CLAUDIO LUIS OLIVEIRA RAMAZZINI
753 CLAUDIO OMAR TERRES LUCAS

314 CLAUDIO SOARES TOLEDO E SILVA
116 CLAUDIO VILK TRINDADE

617 CLAUDIOMIR NUNES PEREIRA

664 CLAURI JOSE RODRIGUES

670 CLEBER SOUZA NUNES

379 CLEUNICE ADRIANE NOBRE

441 CRISTIANE MONTEIRO MARINO

191 CRISTIANO BECK DOMINGUES

277 CRISTIANO SANTOS DE SOUZA

235 DAMERSON OGLIARI BOARIA

549 DANIEL DA COSTA FAGUNDES

750 DANIEL KLIMUK DA SILVA

296 DANIEL LUCAS RODRIGUES MIELCZARSKI
692 DANIEL NUNES DA CRUZ

535 DANIEL PACHECO GARCIA

606 DANIEL RICARDO ONOFRE

493 DANIEL SCHMITZ DONAY

790 DANILO GOMES CRUZ

808 DARTAGNAN GARCIA ARAUJO

792 DAVI LORETO RODRIGUES

654 DAVI MARQUEZ DE QUADROS

42 DEIVID DELAZERI

706 DEIVID MENDES DA SILVA

532 DELSON OURIQUES SILVA

782 DEMILSON MEDEIROS DA SILVA

301 DERICK LUIS CLEMENTE DE OLIVEIRA
599 DIEGO ARAUJO SILVEIRA

779 DIEGO ASSUMPCAO AGLIARDI

295 DIEGO CARDOSO PEREIRA

537 DIEGO CUNHA FERREIRA



457
473
128
835
554
497
427
505
377
452
827
205
218
291
523
388
838
533
333
665
705
119
847
651
680
134
521
358
740
630
615
233
76
309
528
783
830
649
567
322
718
389
150
131
407
66
725
478
758
849
35
276
696
501
43
738

DIEGO DELAZERI

DIEGO FERNANDO WIETHOELTER MICHEL
DIEGO SEVALT MAGNUS

DIEGO SOARES DE OLIVEIRA
DIEGOMAR SILVA DE SOUZA

DIONIL RODRIGUES DA SILVA
DIRCEU LOPES

DOUGLAS AIRES SANTANA
DOUGLAS DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
DOUGLAS FONSECA SILVEIRA
DOUGLAS HENRIQUE MARTINS BESKOW
EDEGAR DOS SANTOS VINSCH

EDER EMERSON REGINALDO DA SILVA
EDERSON ANTONIO MACIEL
EDERSON MARTINS RAMOS
EDERSON SILVA E SILVA

EDINA GRAZIELA BRANDT

EDIPO DA SILVA PEIXOTO

EDSON ALVARO DA PAIXAO GAI
EDSON FLORES RODRIGUES

EDSON JOSE BECK DA SILVA

EDSON LUIZ LAZZARETTI

EDSON SOARES RIBEIRO

EDUARDO FLORES DO AMARAL
EDYO CAMPOS SEVERO NETO

ELIAS RICARDO DA ROSA PINTO
ELIDA ROSANGELA DE OLIVEIRA
ELIESER DE MORAIS CHAVES
ELISANDRO AGUIAR SAMPAIO

ELOI CASSIO FARIAS

ELTON FRANCISCO DE BASTOS BARRETO
ELTON MACHADO

ENEIAS DA SILVA MACIEL
EPAMINONDAS LUIZ OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
ERNANI ERICKSSON

EROCIDE DE SOUZA LIMA

ERY DE JESUS MARINS

EVANDRO LUIS FONTOURA PEREIRA
EVANDRO MENEZES BRAGA
EVERTON BARBOSA DA CUNHA
EVERTON DE SIQUEIRA

FABIANO FAGUNDES SEIXAS

FABIO CAMARGO PACHECO

FABIO CORREA GUIMARAES

FABIO DA SILVA MATHIAS

FABIO LUIS MEDEIROS LOPES

FABIO SOUZA SILVA

FABRICIO POKORSKI

FAGNER OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
FELIPE DE CARVALHO CESAR

FELIX PASSOS PEREIRA

FERNANDA SANTOS DE MENEZES
FERNANDO MAGANHA

FERNANDO NOBRE GOMES DA SILVA
FERNANDO PEREIRA DE MELLO
FERNANDO POSPICHIL DE ARAUJO



702 FILIPE NEGREIROS FERREIRA

252 FILIPE PELEGRINO JARDIM

392 FLAVIO DANELON

547 FLAVIO MAYER JUNIOR

262 FRANCISCO ASSIS MANGANELLI PINTO
577 FRANCISCO AUGUSTO DA COSTA

148 FRANCISCO CARLOS DOS SANTOS VARGAS
157 FRANCISCO EDUARDO LEAL DA ROSA
362 GABRIEL CARLOS BRAGA KUROWSKI
463 GABRIEL CARNEIRO RENNHACK

434 GABRIEL DOS PASSOS GIMENES

673 GERALDO CESAR MACHADO DOS REIS
375 GERALDO MORAIS MACHADO

727 GERMANO ALBERTO CAMARGO SCHAFER
865 GERSON JAIR MABILIA

356 GERSON SILVA DA SILVA

61 GETULIO PEREIRA LACERDA

341 GILMAR LOPES FLORES

400 GILMAR OLIVEIRA MOREIRA

477 GILSON SOUZA DA SILVA

323 GIOMAR GONCALVES DA SILVA

566 GIOVAN VANDERLES DE MELO AMARAL
212 GIOVANE MARQUES DAMACENA

495 GIOVANI FAVIN

837 GLEIDISON ORIQUE DO NASCIMENTO
350 GRACIANO DE FREITAS PRESTES

565 GUILHERME DOS SANTOS MAYER

256 GUILHERME FELIPE MOSSMANN FAUTH
861 GUILHERME GEWEHR DA LUZ

607 GUILHERME WEBER FORNARI

509 GUSTAVO MARQUES DA ROCHA

668 gustavo moraes borba

642 GUSTAVO VITORINO ONGARATTO ECCEL
735 HARA CAMPELLO MACHADO

516 HEDIO STEIN

772 HELIO ZACARIOSKI

818 IDERALDO P DA SILVA

703 IRIO JOECI OLM

787 ISABEL CRISTIANE DA SILVA FAGUNDES
408 ISRAEL DA SILVA ALVES

710 ISRAEL RIBEIRO SOUZA

581 ISRAEL SEGASPINI MARTINS

177 IVAN BATISTA SILVEIRA GARCIA

746 IVAN SILVA LOPES

594 IVONE PEREIRA PAIS

602 JACKSON LUIS SANTOS DE VARGAS
464 JACQUES DOUGLAS ORTIZ SILVA

204 JACSON ISAIAS PEDROSO

96 JACSON NUNES DA SILVA

531 JADERSON CID FARIAS FREITAS

616 JADERSON DE OLIVEIRA FAGUNDES
618 JADIR BARRETO NACHTIGALL

220 JAIR ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS

393 JAIRO CLENIO CRASNIEVICZ

347 JAIRO EDUARDO DA SILVA ABREU

663 JAIRO SANTOS DA SILVA



524 JAMES AUGUSTO RADDE DE CASTRO

255 JEDIEL SCHORN DA SILVA

494 JEFERSON LHUL BANDEIRA

518 JEFERSON OSORIO BARCELLOS

161 JEISON DA SILVA LEAL

731 JESUS CRISTIANO DA ROSA VARGAS
258 JESUSALEM DA SILVA PEREIRA

573 JHAIME DANIEL MULLER DIEHL

227 JOABE RODRIGUES SILVA

657 JOAO BATISTA GUEDES VARGAS

601 JOAO CARLOS PRZYGODZYNSKI

559 JOAO CARLOS VIEGAS LONGARAI

719 JOAO FRANCISCO LACAVA MELO

328 JOAO PAULO MARTINS VIEGAS

555 JOAO VITOR CAMPOS MALLET

213 JOAO VITOR SCOUTO DA SILVA

628 JOELMIR BACK

754 JONATHA MOURA RIBAS

324 JONATHAS FARIAS WURDIG

62 JONI CARLOS MACHADO GONCALVES
152 JORGE ADRIANO DA SILVA

435 JORGE ALBERTO ANDRIOTTI RIBEIRO
597 JORGE DE JESUS OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
624 JORGE DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA

72 JORGE GIOVANE MORETTO PEREIRA
840 JORGE HENRIQUE PALADINO CARDOSO
634 JORGE LUIS FRANTZ DE FRAGA

208 JORGE LUIS NUNES DA SILVA

274 JORGE SOARES

359 JOSE ANTONIO TEIXEIRA GONCALVES
399 JOSE CARLOS NUNES

207 JOSE CARLOS SANTOS MACEDO

445 JOSE DIEGO BATISTA LOPES

451 JOSE ELOI PIAZZA

679 JOSE FERNANDO GUARDIOLA DE PORTELLA
545 JOSE FERNANDO RICHTER JUNIOR
589 JOSE GLAUCO CAMARGO MACEDO
759 JOSE HENRIQUE BASSO DO NASCIMENTO
844 JOSE LUIS CARNEIRO CHARA

106 JOSE LUIS DO PRADO

614 JOSE LUIS FORTES DA SILVA

209 JOSE LUIZ DA SILVA

584 JOSE MAGAGNA DARSKI

542 JOSE MAICOM AVILA ARIAS

656 JOSE ODAIR PUMA MARTINS

859 JOSE ROGEL NUNES ADORNE

805 JUAREZ CORREA DA SILVA

488 JULIANO DA SILVA FERREIRA

472 JULIANO INACIO MONTEIRO

366 JULIANO JOSE PACHECO

499 JULIEISON FAVERO CASTRO

491 JULIO CESAR ANTUNES VARGAS

522 JULIO CESAR PETZINGER DA SILVA
579 JULIO CESAR SIGNOR

294 JULIO CEZAR LIMA PINTO

771 JULIO EDUARDO DA SILVA VIEIRA



819
167
130
201
93
415
28
789
288
416
65
385
512
242
159
562
586
595
234
815
534
59
701
650
240
221
142
83
647
841
383
298
251
480
470
380
236
686
853
490
365
391
419
163
369
791
739
826
406
714
41
268
44
608
285
802

JUSSARA BITENCOURT MONTEIRO
KARL BOLKENHAGEN

KELLEN DA SILVA BORGES

LAIRTON SANTOS DA SILVA

LARRI FABIANO PACHECO DUTRA
LAUDENIR PAULO PRASS HANNECKER
LAURO DA ROSA PORCIUNCULA FILHO
LEILA ANDREA PEREIRA DE SOUZA
LENNON COSTA DE CAMPOS

LEO SOUZA DA COSTA

LEONARDO AZAMBUJA FARIAS
LEONARDO DE OLIVEIRA JARDIM
LEONARDO ELIODORIO CORREIA
LEONARDO JOSE DOS SANTOS BURTZLAFF
LEONARDO MIGUEL KERN

LEONARDO RIBEIRO PEREIRA
LEONARDO VIDAL RAMOS

LEONEL RODRIGUES DESIMON
LIBERSON SILVA ANDERSEN

LUAN DOS SANTOS SIQUEIRA

LUCAS CARVALHO MENDES

LUCAS DALLAGNOL PEDRASSANI
LUCAS DARSKI BATTOCHIA

LUCAS DOS SANTOS PINHEIRO

LUCAS POKORSKI BEZERRA

LUCIANA SOUZA CATAFESTA
LUCIANO FERREIRA PEDROSO
LUCIANO JARDIM PERLA

LUCIANO MASSIA

LUIS ALONSO DIAS DE LIMA

LUIS ANDRE BASSUALDO DA SILVA
LUIS ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA

LUIS CARLOS NUNES VICENTE

LUIS CLAUDIO SOARES DA SILVA

LUIS EDUARDO OLIVEIRA LIMA

LUIS FERNANDO ALBUQUERQUE CAMARGO
LUIS FERNANDO FREISCHLAG

LUIS FERNANDO MARCELO

LUIS HENRIQUE DE MATTOS ANTUNES
LUIS HENRIQUE SALAZAR MACIEL
LUIZ AUGUSTO RODRIGUES GARCIA
LUIZ EDUARDO SANCHEZ PETRO

LUIZ FELIPE GOMES DOS SANTOS
LUIZ FERNANDES DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
LUIZ FERNANDO ESCOBAR MARQUES
LUIZ GUSTAVO CHINEPPE PINTO

LUIZ MAURICIO LEAO DE AGUIAR
LUKAS DE ALMEIDA

MAICON ARAUJO DE SOUZA

MAICON BOGES PIRES

MAIKEL CESAR VENCATO PIRES
MARCELO ALVES DA SILVA

MARCELO BATISTA DA COSTA
MARCELO DIAS DE SOUZA

MARCELO DOS SANTOS LIMA
MARCELO FERREIRA DE SIQUEIRA



733
132
748
676
690
486
459
734
600
564
373
306
619
176
261
308
283
453
604
58
345
476
483
332
272
254
592
525
836
99
349
572
776
864
248
552
263
843
203
70
293
122
182
685
741
34
200
371
103
190
774
823
713
492
515
587

MARCELO MOURA

MARCELO NUNES STUTISBERGER
MARCELO PEREIRA BORBA

MARCELO ROCHA TASSONI

MARCELO STURMER KACZINSKI
MARCIO ADEMIR NICKEL

MARCIO BILHALVA LAGUNA

MARCIO CESAR PACHECO COUTINHO
MARCIO DOS SANTOS COUTO

MARCIO LUIS MARQUES GONCALVES
MARCIO MEDEIROS DA ROSA

MARCIO OMAR CASTRO DE OLIVEIRA
MARCIO PINTO DE AVILA

MARCIO PINTO RODRIGUES

MARCIO SILVEIRA DOS ANJOS

MARCO ANDRE SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA
MARCO ANTONIO VIANNA DA SILVA
MARCO AURELIO DOS SANTOS MEIRELES
MARCOS ANTONIO DE MORAES
MARCOS AURELIO SCHUCK

MARCOS VALERIO CEZAR QUADROS
MARCOS VINICIUS RODRIGUES SIFUENTES
MARCUS VINICIUS AMARAL MASKE
MARILUZ ARBOIT

MARIO AURELIO RODRIGUES MIRANDA
MARIO VINICIUS CUNHA DE OLIVEIRA
MARTIN EDISON ZENKER

MATHEUS HENRIQUE KLEIN

MATHEUS TRINDADE TERRES
MAURICIO DA SILVA PACKAESER
MAURICIO FERRAZ SMANIA

MAURICIO UBIRATA MENDES BENITES
MAURO PERES FERREIRA
MAXIMILIANO DA ROSA BRUM
MICHAEL FELIPE BRUM DA ROSA
MICHELE SABIO JORGE

MIGUEL DE MAGALHAES LENCINA
MIGUEL MARQUES NASCENTE

NAIRO FRANCISCO POSSAS DOS SANTOS
NAPOLEAO PEDRO PIRES

NATALINO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
NATANAEL DE OLIVEIRA MULLER
NELSON DOUGLAS ESPITALHER DA ROCHA
NELSON ELIAS ROMERO

NELSON MARQUES VIEIRA

NEWTON ALVES FERNANDES

NILSON BATISTA DE ALMEIDA
NOLBERTO PACHECO FRAGOSO
ODILON XAVIER VIEIRA JUNIOR
OLINDA PARNOFF

OSEIAS BONEBERG TASSINARI

PABLO OLSIESKI MORETTO

PATRICK MATTE TAMBORIM

PAULO CESAR DORNELES

PAULO CESAR FAGUNDES NASCIMENTO
PAULO CESAR MACHADO HOFF



621
743
211
368
745
736
737
503
613
193
678
637
797
563
570
443
340
281
590
320
699
708
498
370
544
752
530
539
465
219
39
620
671
304
785
146
813
500
265
60
409
381
267
502
724
421
698
504
312
307
244
543
832
711
496
817

PAULO FERNANDO DA LUZ LEMOS
PAULO MAURICIO STEFFENS BAY
PAULO RICARDO ARRUDA ROSA
PAULO RICARDO GARCIA MACHADO
PAULO RICARDO MARTINS MACHADO
PAULO RICARDO SOARES

PAULO RICARDO WURDIG

PAULO ROBERTO GOULART

PAULO ROBERTO MARTINELLI

PAULO ROBERTO MENDES SCHORNE
PAULO ROBERTO OLIVEIRA DUARTE
PAULO ROGERIO SANTOS DA LUZ
PEDRO ALEXANDRE COELHO DA COSTA NETO
PEDRO SERGIO ALVES

PIETRO DE CASTRO CASTELLO BRANCO
RAFAEL BATISTA OSCHELSKI
RAFAEL DA SILVA LEAL

RAFAEL FERREIRA DA SILVA DE SOUZA
RAMAO BECKERMANN DOS SANTOS
RAMON JARDIM FISCHER

REGIS AUGUSTO ESSVEIN FOGACA
RENATO NASCIMENTO CORTES
RENATO PEIXOTO DA SILVA

RENATO SOARES FLORES

RICARDO ARRUDA SCHAARSCHMIDT
RICARDO JULIEN AIRES

RICARDO KRAS DA SILVA

RICARDO PINTO PALOTA

RICARDO TORRES

RICHARD DOS SANTOS DIAS
ROBERTO FERREIRA DA SILVA
ROBERTO MACHADO LOPEZ
ROBERTO WEINHEIMER RIBEIRO
ROBSON DE MOURA GIANNECHINI
RODINEI LUIZ DA SILVA BUCCO
RODRIGO BELLONI

RODRIGO BERTHOLDO SOARES
RODRIGO BORGES

RODRIGO DEMETRIO MACHADO
RODRIGO FERREIRA DA ROCHA
RODRIGO FLORES HAUSCHILD
RODRIGO LUCAS RODRIGUES
RODRIGO SOUZA DA SILVA

RODRIGO WROBLESKI SILVA

ROGER DE LIMA

ROGER RANIERI PAIM DA SILVA
ROGERIO BAUM DA SILVA

ROGERIO DE OLIVEIRA

ROGERIO LOPES DE AVILA

ROGERIO SOUZA TEIXEIRA
RONALDO DA SILVA ALVES

RONY KREPSKY PRANGE
ROSANGELA MARIA DA SILVA SCHUMACHER
ROSILENE ALMEIDA

ROSSANO SCHWANCK BORGES
RUDIMAR OLIVEIRA DA SILVA



401
591
672
405
548
361
540
667
632
800
766
87
417
343
568
669
424
513
593
447
801
693
809
674
237
561
519
529
716
662
806
197
404
432
390
730
633
807
623
474
337
334
360
171
397
229
325
794
687
761
636
751
423
456
425
675

SAMUEL DE CAMPOS GOMES
SAMUEL LOURENCO DA FONSECA
SANDRA BEATRIZ BELTRAN PIRES
SANDRO AUGUSTO MADRUGA ROSARIO
SANDRO LUIZ MARTINS SONEGO
SANDRO PRADO DE SOUZA
SEDENIR JOSE DA SILVA

SERGIO DA SILVA ABRAHIM
SERGIO GUIMARAES BRANDAO
SERGIO LUIS DA SILVA PEREIRA
SERGIO NEI CRUZ JANUARIO
SERGIO OVANE VIEIRA MOTA
SERGIO RENATO DOS SANTOS
SIDNEI FLORISBAL NUNES

SILAS ARRUDA KAROLY

SILMAR ACOSTA

SILVANE LOUZADA LACERDA REIS
SILVIO PIACHESKI

SOLENIR SILVEIRA PADILHA
SONIA MACIEL

SORAIA BEATRIZ FRANCISCO
STEFANO PEREIRA ZAN

TAUA BARROS AMARAL

TELMO CRISTIANO DA SILVA
TELMO TADEU ALVES MACHADO
THALES KAUTZMANN PADILLA
THIAGO CAMARGO NEIMAYER
THIAGO NETTO DA SILVA

THIAGO NUNES FIN

THIAGO PIRES VIEGAS

THIAGO SILVEIRA PEREIRA
THOMAZ BATISTA CONZATTI JANUARIO
TIAGO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

TIAGO DORNELLES

TONI ANGELO BONEBERGR FARIA
UBIRAJARA MENEZES DUTRA
VAGNER MALLET DE SOUZA
VALDECIR DE AVILA

VALTEMIR FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
VANDER CARVALHO ALVES
VANDER SILVA CRIZEL
VANDERLEI BARRANCO
VANDERLEI CARNEIRO DA SILVA
VICENTE SOUZA FOLGEARINI
VICTOR DA SILVEIRA BLOISE
VILNEI REIS VIDAL

VINICIUS ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA
VINICIUS BACKES FRITZEN
VINICIUS DA CUNHA TURSKI
VINICIUS JACQUES RODRIGUES
VITOR CARDOSO

WAGNER MACHADO DE SOUZA
WILIAN DAVID GONCALVES SILVA
WILIAN HENRIQUE HEIDRICH
WILLIAM DAS CHAGAS BRITTO
WILLIAM PEREIRA BENFATTO



814 WILSON PACHECO TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA
507 WILSON ROBERTO DA COSTA
331 ZENON LINDERMANN DORIA



